BEEIDMRE  Seasonal Recommendations

B ARLER>Y)
Chetf's Recommended Seasonal Platter
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ASRLEROBEHAERY HEFHOEAMNL
Seared Mackerel Petit Sushi

Pacific Saury and Grilled Eggplant in Broth

Steamed Tuna and Lotus Root Sprouts Dressed with Plum
Deep Fried Fish Marinated Vinegar with Boiled Greens

Mushroom and Crown Daisy with Crab Meat ¥ 2,200
B E S RLUER

Black Sesame Tofu with Steamed Sea Urchin 1,000
HE L AREOR AR

Deep Fried Fish Marinated in Seasoned Vinegar with Japanese Yam 1,200
MO LB ST DR L

Pacific Saury with Grilled Eggplant in Broth 1,300
Zix LS L2 AR O Mg I 2

Steamed Tuna and Lotus Root Sprouts Dressed with Plum 1,300
HEFHOEAMN Z

Mushroom and Crown Daisy with Crab Meat 1,500
A Sk P 5 &

Grilled Salmon Marinated in SAIKYOU Miso 1,700
MR- B &

Grilled Salmon Topped with Salmon Roe 2,200
UTHRAEBE S ~hhFPEfh g~

Roasted Japanese Duck with YUZU Vinegar 2,400



ThOBEOMILT T

Deep-Fried Snow Crab with Soy Bean Pulp and Seaweed
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Deep-Fried Prawn with Soy Bean Pulp and Seaweed

EEDILTH
Deep-Fried Salmon with Soy Bean Pulp and Seaweed

T RAy
Deep-Fried Gingko Nuts
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Mushroom Tempura

[FASRONE
Boiled Edamame with Salt

JELESBEDRIAGDY ~Hiti~
Simmered Tilefish, and Boiled Shrimp

MR A AR L
Steamed Egg Custard with EZO Abalone

JEFIDEHIARL ~FHiEia~
Steamed Egg Custard with Tilefish
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Petit Sushi with Grilled Mackerel
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Steamed Rice with Mushrooms

AL AR ELD 3 W 1)
Clear Soup with Dumpling of Scallop and Lotus Root

¥1,800

1,800

1,600

1,500

1,800

1,200

2,800

2,200

2,200

1,800

1,300

900



SE  Appetizer, Sashimi
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3 Kinds of Appetizer of the Day ¥1,500
537 HE

Vinegared Mozuku Seaweed 900
R 136

Salted Sea Bream Guts 1,300
FHEHE

Tofu (Organic Soy Beans) 1,200
fHED I IEY

Sashimi of Tuna 3,600

FEY MK EbE
3 Kinds of Sashimi 4,100

H#>%  Salad
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Fresh Salad ¥ 1,650

BFRDAHY ) F 5K
Vegetable Salad
with Fried Garlic and Dried Baby Sardines 1,500




PR Meat Dish

FREMFHEbES (120)
Wagyu Beef Steak

FEOMD B &
Teriyaki Chicken

FEOHD 5T

Fried Chicken
Seasoned with Yuzu Pepper
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Simmered Tender Pork Cube

¥7,800

2,500

2,500

2,600



B3  Hot Dish

REFREE Y B DE

Assorted Tempura ¥2 ,600

LHiEEDFEHT

Deep-fried Soft-shell Prawns 1,800
SREFULME MR e &
Grilled Sablefish Marinated with Miso and Soy Sauce 2,000
BEAREZR L
Steamed Egg Custard with Crab 1,700
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Tempura of Japanese Yam 1,600



B3 Hot Dish
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Steamed Vegetables ¥1,300
ELESET
Japanese Style Omelet 1,600
HERBLIO 357
Deep-fried Fish Paste 1,700

HXH  Noodles

FEZI0A ~BE R~

Somen Noodles

with Grilled Wild Duck (Hot) ¥2,500
g 18
Buckwheat Noodles (Cold) 1,400
KEIEA

Udon Noodles (Cold or Hot) 1,400



Y Rice
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< Sushi (5 Pieces)
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Seared Salmon and Salmon Roe Rice Bowl
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Steamed Rice, Red Miso Soup, Japanese Pickles
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Steamed Rice
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Miso Soup
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b Dessert
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Dessert of the Month
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Ice Cream Vanilla, Matcha Green Tea, or Brown Sugar
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Fruit * Please choose from “Today’s Fruit” list

¥3,400

2,200

1,000

450

600

¥1,800

350



TNWF ) — A= a— Gluten-Free Menu

#Kindly notify our staff in advance should you require gluten-free dishes.

D
Grilled fish with salt

* Please choose from “Fish Wagon” list

HFEEE
Tofu (Organic Soy Beans) ¥1,200

fED I TED
Sashimi of Tuna 3,600

BiEh =M & bY

3 Kinds of Sashimi 4,100
D H Y DA
Fresh Salad 1,650
HLBOY X
Steamed Chicken Salad 1,800

EOEEDTLAZKL

Steamed Vegetables 1,300
FOIE S

Grilled Chicken with Salt 2,500
BEMNHEBES (1200)

Wagyu Beef Steak 7,800
iV FEFR(LE)

Sushi (5 Pieces) 3,400
fENER

Steamed Rice 450
I

Miso Soup 600



VA—=H 7V RN —A=a1— Vegan-Friendly Menu

#Kindly notify our staff in advance should you require vegan-friendly dishes.

FEEE
Tofu (Organic Soy Beans)

PO DFEAF
Fresh Salad

RNV NV SX
Vegetable Salad with Fried Garlic and Lotus Root Chips

EOISEDuwAZRL
Steamed Vegetables
g

PPN i
Vegetable Tempura

FHREORIETE BHLHLT ~FRs s sRELY~
Japanese Yam Tempura
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Buckwheat Noodles (Cold)

KHEIEA
Udon Noodles (Cold or Hot)

TR
Steamed Rice

RAE

Miso Soup

No animal-derived ingredients are used. V4 —#>7v ) — @R m e ERALTEY T EA,

¥1,200

1,650

1,500

1,300

2,000

1,600

1,400

1,400

450

600

No meat, fish, or poultry is used. May contain dairy product and eggs. &%) 7> N AL HEH L TH Y 2 ¥A,





